Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (285)

Route #: 285

Driver: Bus #:

RT-285 HENDERSN ML ES SCHLRS TO PLEASANTDALE (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:46 AM 3250 MERCER UNIVERSITY DR ,30341 @ REGENCY SQ APTS 8 8
06:46 AM  MERCER UNIVERSITY DR, 30341 @ BARRINGTON 1 9
06:53 AM 3266 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 STERLING OAKS APTS 10 19
06:53 AM 3365 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 VILLAS OF EMBRY HILLS APTS 14 33
06:54 AM  EMBRY CIR ,30341 & CHASE RD ,30341 5 38
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

End of Run: 315.810

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

05/ 23/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (286)

Route #: 286

Driver: Bus #:

RT-286 HENDERSN ML ES SCHLRS TO PLEASANTDALE (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:39 AM CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30341 & WINDSOR FOREST RD, 30341 1 1
06:39 AM CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 & BARKSIDE CT ,30341 3 4
06:40 AM 3028 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 (THE HEIGHTS APT ENTRANCE 28 32
06:41 AM 3092 PRESIDENTIAL PKWY ,30340 @ MASTERS INN 1 33
06:44 AM 3201 FLOWERS RD S, 30341 PARK POINTE N APTS (2ND GATE) 4 37
06:51 AM 3191 FLOWERS RD S ,30341 PARK POINTE N APTS (1ST GATE) 8 45
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 315.811

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 23/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (287)

Route #: 287

Driver: Bus #:

RT-287 HENDERSN ML ES SCHLRS TO PLEASANTDALE (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:17 AM 3137 HENDERSON MILL RD, 30341 1 1
06:22 AM  HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 & MEDINAH CT ,30341 1 2
06:25 AM 3340 LANSBURY VILLAGE DR ,30341 THE CROSSINGS APTS 18 20
06:29 AM  HENDERSON MILL RD, 30341 & BRICKELL SQUARE 1 21
06:30 AM  APPLE ORCHARD RD, 30341 & HENDERSON CREEK RD, 30341 1 22
06:33 AM  BOXWOOD DR, 30345 & KINGS LAKE CT, 30345 1 23
06:33 AM  BOXWOOD DR, 30345 & VARNER DR, 30345 1 24
06:37 AM  HENDERSON MILL RD, 30345 & LESLIE DR NE, 30345 2 26
06:39 AM 2407 HENDERSON MILL RD, 30345 1 27
06:46 AM 3300 NORTHLAKE PKWY, 30345 EXTENDED STAY 5 32
06:49 AM 2143 RANCHWOOD DR ,30345 PROVIDENCE OF NL APTS 4 36
06:50 AM 2200 PARKLAKE DR ,30345 ATLAS APTS 7 43
06:51 AM  NORTHLAKE PKWY & NORTHLAKE HEIGHTS CIR @ CITY NORTH APTS 5 48
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 315.812

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

05/ 23/ 2024 Page 3



Y
"

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (288)
Route #:
288 Driver: Bus #:

RT-288 EVANSDALE ES SCHOLARS TO PLEASANTDALE (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:42 AM 3450 EVANS RD, 30341(ESTUARY APTS----BACK ENTRANCE) 3 3
06:48 AM 3201 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 @ ESTUARY APTS 1 4
06:52 AM 3207 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 (ASHFORD APTS) 5 9
06:54 AM  OLD CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30340 & HENLEY PARK DR ,30340 4 13
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 315.813

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 23/ 2024 Page 4



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (289)

Route #: 289

Driver: Bus #:

RT-289 PLEASANTDALE ES SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28-6.14.24) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:44 AM 3515 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 SHADOW LAKE APTS S S
06:44 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD, 30340 & REGAL VISTA APTS 12 17
06:44 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD & MORNINGSIDE VILLAGE @ ASHFORD WALK APTS 12 29
06:44 AM 3657 PLEASANTDALE RD FOREST COVE APTS 18 47
06:44 AM 3503 MEADOWGLEN VILLAGE LA, 30340 @ THE LANDINGS AT PLEASANT 1 48
06:51 AM 3637 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 CREEKSIDE APTS 1 49
06:51 AM 3771 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 PLEASANTDALE XING APT 5 54
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 315.814

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 23/ 2024 Page 5



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (290)

Route #: 290

Driver: Bus #:

RT-290 PLEASANTDALE ES SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28-6.14.24) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:15AM  OLD CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD @ALTURAS EMBRY HILS 1 1
APTS(BEG,MID,END)
06:19 AM 3301 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 HENDERSON PARK CONDOS 1 2
06:21 AM 3208 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 HENDERSON MILL CONDOS 1 3
06:24 AM 1000 MONTAGE WAY MONTAGE APTS (AT BUILDING ENT) 2 5
06:28 AM  HEARTWOOD LA, 30340 & THORNEWOOD DR, 30340 1 6
06:29 AM 4275 NORTHEAST EXWY (PEACHTREE INN & SUITES) 1 7
06:32 AM 100 WOOD TERRACE PL ,30340 WOOD TERRACE APTS 12 19
06:32 AM 4659 DAWSON BLVD ,30340 SONOMA RIDGE APT (ENT) 16 35
06:41 AM 100 PARKWAY CIR S ,30340 PARKWAY VISTA APT 2 37
06:46 AM  RUTHERFORD GLEN CIR, 30340 RUTHERFORD GLEN APTS 2 39
06:50 AM 3214 VALLEYBLUFF DR ,30340 AZALEA APTS 7 46
06:51 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 & PLEASANT SHADE DR ,30340 3 49
06:54 AM 3312 NORTHBROOK DR, 30340 1 50
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I I I R I S I O I I R S I R I I R I I S T

End of Run: 315.815

EE R I S I I O I R O I R I I I R I I I I I I O R R I R R I R I R I T

05/ 23/ 2024 Page 6



